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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted September 15-18, 2011 with a random sample of —-1,004—
adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.

For results based on the total sample of national adults, one can say with 95% confidence that the margin of
error is £4 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of —-889— registered voters, the maximum margin of sampling error is +4
percentage points.



10. Please tell me whether you would definitely vote each of the following candidates if he were his party’s
nominee for president, whether you might consider voting for that person, or whether you would definitely not
vote for that person. How about - [RANDOM ORDER]?

Definitely

vote for/
2011 Sep 15-18 might Will Might
based on registered voters consider definitely consider Definitely
(sorted by "'definitely/might consider'") voting for vote for voting for not vote for

Mitt Romney 62 21 41 35



Q.10 (LIKELIHOOD OF VOTING FOR CANDIDATE) CONTINUED

B. Rick Perry

REGISTERED VOTERS
2011 Sep 15-18

NATIONAL ADULTS
2011 Sep 15-18

C. Mitt Romney

REGISTERED VOTERS
2011 Sep 15-18

NATIONAL ADULTS
2011 Sep 15-18

For comparison:

Definitely
vote for

20

19

Definitely

vote for

21

20

Might consider Definitely
voting for not vote for

33 44

33 43

Might consider Definitely
voting for not vote for

41 35

40 35

No
opinion

No
opinion






